Resultat — Medel 20/5 - Sorlyckan

2020-05-20

Okand klass

Carl Josefsson
Simon Wikstréom
Oskar Leinonen
Andreas Hoye

lda Bengtsson
Markus Carlsson
Balazs Miavecz

9. Frida Brogren

10. Johan Lidstrom
11. Elias Nordberg
12. Fredrik Sturesson
13. Hanna Martensson
14. Pihla Otsamo

15. Elin Mansson

16. Kristyna Hlubuckova
17. Hanna Harnstrom
18. Andreas Eklund
19. Jennie Runessson
20. Pierre Karlssom
21. Erik Lauri

22. Christer Borg

23. Jens Kaminsky
24. Kurt Eriksson

25. Sten Blomstrom
26. Henrik Hvoself
27. Jan Sveide
Christian Stjiernstedt
Eva Blomstrom
Gabriel Ohgren
Havard Eidsmo
Jonas Lauri

Ulla Linde

N RN~

Erik Ivarsson Sandberg

(33/33)

OK Denseln

Savedalens AIK

OK Pan-Kristianstad

OK Kolmarden

IFK Géteborg Orientering
OK Alehof

IF Hagen

Savedalens AIK
Savedalens AIK

IFK Goéteborg Orientering
Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Alehof
Goteborg-Majorna OK
IFK Goéteborg Orientering
IFK Goteborg Orientering
Linkdpings OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
OK Vivill

OK Alehof

FK Herkules
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
IFK Goéteborg Orientering
IK Stern

IK Stern

Frélunda OL

Kungalvs OK

IK Stern

Savedalens AIK

IFK Goéteborg Orientering
FK Herkules

IK Stern

MeOS 2020-05-20 13:18:50, Okénd klass

Tid
28:55
31:58
33:56
36:40
38:14
38:51
39:29
39:48
42:41
42:49
42:54
43:26
44:05
45:15
46:30
47:01
47:21
50:13
52:46
56:52
57:34
58:30
59:54
1:07:19
1:18:48
1:21:22
1:22:00
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

Efter

+3:03

+5:01

+7:45

+9:19

+9:56

+10:34
+10:53
+13:46
+13:54
+13:59
+14:31
+15:10
+16:20
+17:35
+18:06
+18:26
+21:18
+23:51
+27:57
+28:39
+29:35
+30:59
+38:24
+49:53
+52:27
+53:05

Bomtid
02:25
01:05
02:51
04:08
01:02
03:33
04:16
02:35
03:39
06:09
05:54
01:43
03:12
04:50
05:51
07:04
05:33
11:28
13:23
14:53
17:21
19:11
19:23
30:47
38:08
42:44
40:29



